
Eastlake XC 2022 Boys Open

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pebble Hills High School 00:19:43.14 38

2 Eastlake High School 00:20:22.79 68

3 Cathedral Cross Country 00:21:52.30 91

4 El Paso Chapin 00:22:58.32 93

5 El Paso Del Valle 00:23:03.19 119

6 Burges 00:22:29.10 122

7 Montwood High School 00:24:57.91 155

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Jefferson High School 00:20:55.84 3

Americas 00:22:16.55 2

Valle Verde Early College 00:25:13.59 2
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Eastlake XC 2022 Boys Open

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pebble Hills High School 00:19:43.14 10 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 192 Garnica Zyler 00:18:55.03 1

2 4 202 Luna Daniel 00:19:27.84 4

3 7 197 Soto Noe 00:19:44.02 7

4 10 212 Vasquez Kevin 00:19:51.18 10

5 17 196 Munoz Giovanni 00:20:37.62 16

6 24 195 Morales Christian 00:21:31.57 (21)

7 31 194 Lankford Isaac 00:22:23.83 (26)

2 Eastlake High School 00:20:22.79 10 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 85 Armendariz Devyn 00:19:02.82 3

2 13 70 Canty Jayden 00:20:13.09 13

3 16 55 Cordova Derek 00:20:29.67 15

4 18 58 Munoz Caleb 00:20:44.73 17

5 22 92 Salazar Isaac 00:21:23.64 20

6 28 57 Meza Diego 00:22:16.23 (24)

7 35 71 Martinez Ryan 00:23:46.14 (29)

3 Cathedral Cross Country 00:21:52.30 5 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 52 Martinez Bernard 00:19:33.93 5

2 8 45 Cervantez Sebastian 00:19:45.66 8

3 12 44 Cervantez Santiago 00:20:02.95 12

4 38 47 Alvarez Kenneth 00:24:21.84 31

5 43 51 Danley John 00:25:37.12 35

4 El Paso Chapin 00:22:58.32 5 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 97 Morris Lucas 00:19:02.80 2

2 6 107 Sanchez Sean 00:19:33.93 6

3 9 106 Rosa Jose 00:19:50.79 9

4 44 101 Lambert Kevin 00:26:14.74 36

5 52 102 Rangel Jose 00:30:09.36 40

5 El Paso Del Valle 00:23:03.19 6 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 129 Ibarra Javier 00:20:21.18 14

2 21 131 Ramirez Jaden 00:21:17.49 19

3 25 130 Jones Dario 00:21:32.01 22

4 29 126 Arzola Andres 00:22:17.26 25

5 50 127 Carbajal David 00:29:48.03 39

6 56 137 Montanez Adan 00:36:43.38 (42)

6 Burges 00:22:29.10 8 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 25 Gaytan Isais 00:19:59.01 11

2 26 32 Baca Christian 00:21:46.95 23

3 32 23 Alvarez Yuri 00:22:40.68 27

4 33 24 Arnoldusen Malin 00:22:45.61 28

5 40 33 Vera Julian 00:25:13.23 33

6 42 28 Yeager Jacob 00:25:30.71 (34)

7 53 27 Vargas Iskander 00:30:12.79 (41)
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Eastlake XC 2022 Boys Open

7 Montwood High School 00:24:57.91 5 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 153 Jarquez Randy 00:21:03.88 18

2 37 171 Santiago Joel 00:24:02.68 30

3 39 162 Wang Oscar 00:24:47.07 32

4 46 176 Estaban Rodriguez 00:26:54.12 37

5 48 152 Gonzalez Alex 00:28:01.81 38
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Eastlake XC 2022 Boys Open

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 192 Garnica Zyler K 00:18:55.03 Pebble Hills High School

2 2 97 Morris Lucas K 00:19:02.80 El Paso Chapin

3 3 85 Armendariz Devyn K 00:19:02.82 Eastlake High School

4 4 202 Luna Daniel K 00:19:27.84 Pebble Hills High School

5 5 52 Martinez Bernard K 00:19:33.93 Cathedral Cross Country

6 6 107 Sanchez Sean K 00:19:33.93 El Paso Chapin

7 7 197 Soto Noe K 00:19:44.02 Pebble Hills High School

8 8 45 Cervantez Sebastian K 00:19:45.66 Cathedral Cross Country

9 9 106 Rosa Jose K 00:19:50.79 El Paso Chapin

10 10 212 Vasquez Kevin K 00:19:51.18 Pebble Hills High School

11 11 25 Gaytan Isais K 00:19:59.01 Burges

12 12 44 Cervantez Santiago K 00:20:02.95 Cathedral Cross Country

13 13 70 Canty Jayden K 00:20:13.09 Eastlake High School

14 14 129 Ibarra Javier K 00:20:21.18 El Paso Del Valle

15 0 140 Tinoco Jessie K 00:20:24.82 Jefferson High School

16 15 55 Cordova Derek K 00:20:29.67 Eastlake High School

17 16 196 Munoz Giovanni K 00:20:37.62 Pebble Hills High School

18 17 58 Munoz Caleb K 00:20:44.73 Eastlake High School

19 0 141 Watabe Shutaro K 00:20:53.55 Jefferson High School

20 18 153 Jarquez Randy K 00:21:03.88 Montwood High School

21 19 131 Ramirez Jaden K 00:21:17.49 El Paso Del Valle

22 20 92 Salazar Isaac K 00:21:23.64 Eastlake High School

23 0 139 Terrazas Sergio K 00:21:29.16 Jefferson High School

24 (21) 195 Morales Christian K 00:21:31.57 Pebble Hills High School

25 22 130 Jones Dario K 00:21:32.01 El Paso Del Valle

26 23 32 Baca Christian K 00:21:46.95 Burges

27 0 13 Apodaca Luis K 00:22:11.40 Americas

28 (24) 57 Meza Diego K 00:22:16.23 Eastlake High School

29 25 126 Arzola Andres K 00:22:17.26 El Paso Del Valle

30 0 19 Soto Alejandro K 00:22:21.69 Americas

31 (26) 194 Lankford Isaac K 00:22:23.83 Pebble Hills High School

32 27 23 Alvarez Yuri K 00:22:40.68 Burges

33 28 24 Arnoldusen Malin K 00:22:45.61 Burges

34 0 193 Jennings Bradley K 00:22:57.99 Pebble Hills High School

35 (29) 71 Martinez Ryan K 00:23:46.14 Eastlake High School

36 0 222 Bryan Conner K 00:23:55.09 Valle Verde Early College

37 30 171 Santiago Joel K 00:24:02.68 Montwood High School

38 31 47 Alvarez Kenneth K 00:24:21.84 Cathedral Cross Country

39 32 162 Wang Oscar K 00:24:47.07 Montwood High School

40 33 33 Vera Julian K 00:25:13.23 Burges

41 0 69 Alcantar Miguel K 00:25:19.66 Eastlake High School

42 (34) 28 Yeager Jacob K 00:25:30.71 Burges

43 35 51 Danley John K 00:25:37.12 Cathedral Cross Country

44 36 101 Lambert Kevin K 00:26:14.74 El Paso Chapin

45 0 221 Arochada De La Torre Asier K 00:26:32.08 Valle Verde Early College

46 37 176 Estaban Rodriguez K 00:26:54.12 Montwood High School

47 0 59 Rivera Diego K 00:27:03.46 Eastlake High School

48 38 152 Gonzalez Alex K 00:28:01.81 Montwood High School

49 0 211 Kolagbodi Stephon K 00:29:17.42 Pebble Hills High School

50 39 127 Carbajal David K 00:29:48.03 El Paso Del Valle

51 0 72 Silva Andres K 00:29:51.34 Eastlake High School

Printed: 8/12/2022 10:24:10 AM Page: 4 of 5



Eastlake XC 2022 Boys Open

52 40 102 Rangel Jose K 00:30:09.36 El Paso Chapin

53 (41) 27 Vargas Iskander K 00:30:12.79 Burges

54 0 191 Garcia Aaron K 00:34:13.08 Pebble Hills High School

55 0 26 Mata Elias K 00:34:46.43 Burges

56 (42) 137 Montanez Adan K 00:36:43.38 El Paso Del Valle
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Eastlake XC 2022 Girls Open

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Burges 00:24:41.28 39

2 Montwood High School 00:24:14.33 43

3 Eastlake High School 00:25:28.58 59

4 Pebble Hills High School 00:26:15.12 88

5 Valle Verde Early College 00:31:37.16 153

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

El Paso Chapin 00:28:59.78 4

El Paso Del Valle 00:26:12.14 3

Americas 00:31:27.86 3

Jefferson High School 00:25:13.72 1
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Eastlake XC 2022 Girls Open

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Burges 00:24:41.28 10 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 31 Valenzuela Garcia Keilah 00:23:46.69 2

2 6 35 Alvarez Angelina 00:24:13.00 5

3 9 38 Englisbee Madelynn 00:24:36.52 7

4 14 41 Jones Paris 00:25:14.28 11

5 17 30 Olivera Evaih 00:25:35.91 14

6 19 43 Rosales Alyssa 00:26:03.52 (16)

7 32 29 Arellano Alondra 00:28:02.47 (24)

2 Montwood High School 00:24:14.33 11 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 159 Hairston Mia 00:21:00.46 1

2 10 148 Aguilar Layla 00:24:38.75 8

3 11 172 Enriquez Gabriella 00:24:52.79 9

4 15 156 Hazel Acosta 00:25:18.41 12

5 16 173 Ragan Tania 00:25:21.23 13

6 18 149 Galaz Paula 00:25:51.76 (15)

7 21 155 Diaz Angelique 00:26:25.51 (18)

3 Eastlake High School 00:25:28.58 9 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 81 Rubio Marielle 00:23:53.64 3

2 5 78 Molina Ayslene 00:23:54.79 4

3 7 63 Buendia Edith 00:24:20.66 6

4 27 74 Bustillos Elizabeth 00:27:06.46 21

5 33 64 Reyes Nasla 00:28:07.36 25

6 35 77 Kirtley Kennedy 00:28:22.31 (26)

7 41 79 Reyes Fernanda 00:29:12.69 (29)

4 Pebble Hills High School 00:26:15.12 7 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 178 Solis Isabella 00:24:53.34 10

2 20 189 Leon Isabella 00:26:05.98 17

3 22 200 Martin Seraphine 00:26:31.60 19

4 23 188 Belmonte Ameri 00:26:35.56 20

5 28 190 Sarmiento Yaiza 00:27:09.10 22

6 30 206 Avila Kayla 00:27:46.45 (23)

7 38 187 Alvarez Aylen 00:28:37.66 (28)

5 Valle Verde Early College 00:31:37.16 5 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 226 Acosta Azalea 00:28:25.61 27

2 43 218 Rubio Heidy 00:31:07.66 30

3 46 217 Garcia Itzel 00:31:38.25 31

4 49 216 Camarillo Kate 00:32:06.83 32

5 52 227 Cervantes Patricia 00:34:47.44 33
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Eastlake XC 2022 Girls Open

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 159 Hairston Mia K 00:21:00.46 Montwood High School

2 0 121 Loo-Kung Valeria K 00:22:00.27 El Paso Del Valle

3 2 31 Valenzuela Garcia Keilah K 00:23:46.69 Burges

4 3 81 Rubio Marielle K 00:23:53.64 Eastlake High School

5 4 78 Molina Ayslene K 00:23:54.79 Eastlake High School

6 5 35 Alvarez Angelina K 00:24:13.00 Burges

7 6 63 Buendia Edith K 00:24:20.66 Eastlake High School

8 0 118 Guillen Bobbi K 00:24:30.97 El Paso Del Valle

9 7 38 Englisbee Madelynn K 00:24:36.52 Burges

10 8 148 Aguilar Layla K 00:24:38.75 Montwood High School

11 9 172 Enriquez Gabriella K 00:24:52.79 Montwood High School

12 10 178 Solis Isabella K 00:24:53.34 Pebble Hills High School

13 0 142 Garcia Nohemi K 00:25:13.72 Jefferson High School

14 11 41 Jones Paris K 00:25:14.28 Burges

15 12 156 Hazel Acosta K 00:25:18.41 Montwood High School

16 13 173 Ragan Tania K 00:25:21.23 Montwood High School

17 14 30 Olivera Evaih K 00:25:35.91 Burges

18 (15) 149 Galaz Paula K 00:25:51.76 Montwood High School

19 (16) 43 Rosales Alyssa K 00:26:03.52 Burges

20 17 189 Leon Isabella K 00:26:05.98 Pebble Hills High School

21 (18) 155 Diaz Angelique K 00:26:25.51 Montwood High School

22 19 200 Martin Seraphine K 00:26:31.60 Pebble Hills High School

23 20 188 Belmonte Ameri K 00:26:35.56 Pebble Hills High School

24 0 157 Gonzalez Jennifer K 00:26:41.54 Montwood High School

25 0 110 Smith A'Ishah K 00:26:50.41 El Paso Chapin

26 0 158 Reyes Zaira K 00:27:00.27 Montwood High School

27 21 74 Bustillos Elizabeth K 00:27:06.46 Eastlake High School

28 22 190 Sarmiento Yaiza K 00:27:09.10 Pebble Hills High School

29 0 105 Quintero Bianca K 00:27:10.91 El Paso Chapin

30 (23) 206 Avila Kayla K 00:27:46.45 Pebble Hills High School

31 0 177 Alvillar Mia K 00:28:01.30 Montwood High School

32 (24) 29 Arellano Alondra K 00:28:02.47 Burges

33 25 64 Reyes Nasla K 00:28:07.36 Eastlake High School

34 0 36 Cuellar Isabella K 00:28:08.12 Burges

35 (26) 77 Kirtley Kennedy K 00:28:22.31 Eastlake High School

36 27 226 Acosta Azalea K 00:28:25.61 Valle Verde Early College

37 0 111 Winterton Nichole K 00:28:36.52 El Paso Chapin

38 (28) 187 Alvarez Aylen K 00:28:37.66 Pebble Hills High School

39 0 154 Baquera Viviana K 00:28:57.15 Montwood High School

40 0 40 Garcia Aritzel K 00:28:57.71 Burges

41 (29) 79 Reyes Fernanda K 00:29:12.69 Eastlake High School

42 0 39 Herrera Maya K 00:30:05.04 Burges

43 30 218 Rubio Heidy K 00:31:07.66 Valle Verde Early College

44 0 10 Grajeda Gema K 00:31:09.59 Americas

45 0 11 Shadrick Hailey K 00:31:28.66 Americas

46 31 217 Garcia Itzel K 00:31:38.25 Valle Verde Early College

47 0 9 Cordova Jiovanna K 00:31:45.34 Americas

48 0 122 Contreras Vianey K 00:32:05.17 El Paso Del Valle

49 32 216 Camarillo Kate K 00:32:06.83 Valle Verde Early College

50 0 100 Rangel Jade K 00:33:21.28 El Paso Chapin

51 0 75 Fuentes-Flores Ileana K 00:34:01.36 Eastlake High School
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Eastlake XC 2022 Girls Open

52 33 227 Cervantes Patricia K 00:34:47.44 Valle Verde Early College

53 0 80 Romo Garcia Marian K 00:34:51.25 Eastlake High School
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Eastlake XC 2022 Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pebble Hills High School 00:21:06.94 29

2 Eastlake High School 00:21:25.53 42

3 El Paso Chapin 00:22:27.98 72

4 Americas 00:22:56.45 90

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Montwood High School 00:21:57.42 2

Valle Verde Early College 00:26:58.98 2
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Eastlake XC 2022 Girls Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pebble Hills High School 00:21:06.94 8 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 198 Arsenault Aubrey 00:20:27.08 1

2 2 203 Franco Natalie 00:20:33.60 2

3 3 205 Zarrabal Carolina 00:20:45.32 3

4 11 184 Santivanez Sophia 00:21:25.80 10

5 14 204 Morales Clarissa 00:22:22.88 13

6 15 186 Talavera Krystal 00:22:33.14 (14)

7 17 185 Storrer Kimbrea 00:22:43.29 (16)

2 Eastlake High School 00:21:25.53 9 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 86 Chavez Itzel 00:20:50.62 4

2 7 73 Del Real Chloe 00:21:05.01 6

3 9 88 Martinez Natalie 00:21:13.09 8

4 10 87 Dovenbarger Sarah 00:21:24.40 9

5 16 93 Guevara Alexa 00:22:34.52 15

6 18 94 Matsuda Kiana 00:22:45.95 (17)

7 23 61 Belmonte Olivia 00:23:37.31 (21)

3 El Paso Chapin 00:22:27.98 5 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 109 Correa Gianny 00:20:54.27 5

2 8 95 Duran Rebecca 00:21:09.05 7

3 13 96 Maldonado Ava 00:22:10.49 12

4 27 103 Campa Mia 00:23:57.57 23

5 30 104 Villalobos Isabella 00:24:08.55 25

4 Americas 00:22:56.45 7 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 4 Morales Laila 00:21:26.64 11

2 19 3 Abascal Gisele 00:22:47.25 18

3 21 16 Quintana Gabriela 00:23:00.99 19

4 22 8 Escobar Anabella 00:23:31.23 20

5 26 5 Tolliver Natalie 00:23:56.15 22

6 29 6 Yanez Lilia 00:24:03.69 (24)

7 31 14 Bautista Giselle 00:25:38.42 (26)
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Eastlake XC 2022 Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 198 Arsenault Aubrey K 00:20:27.08 Pebble Hills High School

2 2 203 Franco Natalie K 00:20:33.60 Pebble Hills High School

3 3 205 Zarrabal Carolina K 00:20:45.32 Pebble Hills High School

4 4 86 Chavez Itzel K 00:20:50.62 Eastlake High School

5 5 109 Correa Gianny K 00:20:54.27 El Paso Chapin

6 0 165 Miranda Jazmine K 00:21:00.13 Montwood High School

7 6 73 Del Real Chloe K 00:21:05.01 Eastlake High School

8 7 95 Duran Rebecca K 00:21:09.05 El Paso Chapin

9 8 88 Martinez Natalie K 00:21:13.09 Eastlake High School

10 9 87 Dovenbarger Sarah K 00:21:24.40 Eastlake High School

11 10 184 Santivanez Sophia K 00:21:25.80 Pebble Hills High School

12 11 4 Morales Laila K 00:21:26.64 Americas

13 12 96 Maldonado Ava K 00:22:10.49 El Paso Chapin

14 13 204 Morales Clarissa K 00:22:22.88 Pebble Hills High School

15 (14) 186 Talavera Krystal K 00:22:33.14 Pebble Hills High School

16 15 93 Guevara Alexa K 00:22:34.52 Eastlake High School

17 (16) 185 Storrer Kimbrea K 00:22:43.29 Pebble Hills High School

18 (17) 94 Matsuda Kiana K 00:22:45.95 Eastlake High School

19 18 3 Abascal Gisele K 00:22:47.25 Americas

20 0 174 Canales Julie K 00:22:54.71 Montwood High School

21 19 16 Quintana Gabriela K 00:23:00.99 Americas

22 20 8 Escobar Anabella K 00:23:31.23 Americas

23 (21) 61 Belmonte Olivia K 00:23:37.31 Eastlake High School

24 0 89 Yu Andrea K 00:23:48.90 Eastlake High School

25 0 213 McBride Alexis K 00:23:51.36 Pebble Hills High School

26 22 5 Tolliver Natalie K 00:23:56.15 Americas

27 23 103 Campa Mia K 00:23:57.57 El Paso Chapin

28 0 60 Avina Reyna K 00:24:03.03 Eastlake High School

29 (24) 6 Yanez Lilia K 00:24:03.69 Americas

30 25 104 Villalobos Isabella K 00:24:08.55 El Paso Chapin

31 (26) 14 Bautista Giselle K 00:25:38.42 Americas

32 0 225 Sosa Leslie K 00:26:44.52 Valle Verde Early College

33 0 240 Guerrero Avery K 00:27:13.44 Valle Verde Early College
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Eastlake XC 2022 Boys Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pebble Hills High School 00:17:08.98 8 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 180 Ibrahim Ameen 00:16:42.44 1

2 2 207 Castorena Noah 00:16:44.13 2

3 7 181 Rivas Zachary 00:17:22.00 4

4 9 201 Dickerson Robert 00:17:25.15 6

5 10 209 Lay Micah 00:17:31.18 7

6 15 182 Soto Jorge 00:17:49.42 (12)

7 20 179 Corral Pablo 00:18:11.42 (16)

2 Americas 00:18:30.14 5 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 18 Hurtado Christian 00:17:44.47 9

2 14 17 Corral Jacob 00:17:47.45 11

3 17 20 Martinez Jacob 00:17:56.85 14

4 34 21 Renteria Rene 00:18:53.95 27

5 45 12 Olvera Tristan 00:20:07.97 34

3 Eastlake High School 00:18:22.69 10 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 83 Mota Diego 00:17:39.34 8

2 22 84 Quinonez Julian 00:18:13.12 17

3 24 65 Flores Daniel 00:18:16.85 18

4 30 53 Garces Sebastian 00:18:31.27 23

5 37 82 Kearney Jarrell 00:19:12.88 30

6 42 68 Romero-Alvarado Diego 00:19:40.54 (32)

7 43 66 Martinez Erick 00:19:53.67 (33)

4 Montwood High School 00:18:20.23 8 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 151 Sanchez Martin 00:17:56.54 13

2 26 175 Pereids Alex 00:18:20.41 19

3 27 166 Anoveros Felix 00:18:21.83 20

4 29 160 Jacobo Bradley 00:18:30.82 22

5 31 167 Anoveros Fernando 00:18:31.54 24

6 35 169 Ramirez Adam 00:18:59.24 (28)

7 36 150 Renteria Daniel 00:18:59.79 (29)

5 El Paso Chapin 00:18:47.95 5 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 108 Truax Seth 00:17:03.07 3

2 8 99 Torres Braulio 00:17:23.46 5

3 33 113 Lira Adriel 00:18:51.33 26

4 47 112 Dillow Gabriel 00:20:10.38 36

5 49 98 Munoz Fernando 00:20:31.48 37

6 El Paso Del Valle 00:26:58.61 5 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 134 Ruiz Cesar 00:17:45.32 10

2 19 125 Tovar Evan 00:18:10.08 15

3 28 135 Rascon Joaquin 00:18:29.72 21

4 40 133 Ceniceros Jorge 00:19:29.92 31

5 57 128 Espinosa Cuevasgianfranco 01:00:58.00 42
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Eastlake XC 2022 Boys Varsity

7 Valle Verde Early College 00:21:38.34 6 177

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 230 Maldanado Marin 00:18:44.62 25

2 46 231 Sanchez Emiliano 00:20:10.13 35

3 53 232 Sierra Ernesto 00:21:54.38 38

4 54 228 Corral Randy 00:23:25.14 39

5 55 219 Estrada Santino 00:23:57.43 40

6 56 220 Garcia Javier 00:24:01.88 (41)
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Eastlake XC 2022 Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 180 Ibrahim Ameen K 00:16:42.44 Pebble Hills High School

2 2 207 Castorena Noah K 00:16:44.13 Pebble Hills High School

3 0 50 Noble Jacob K 00:16:51.73 Cathedral Cross Country

4 0 49 Noble Elijah K 00:16:52.88 Cathedral Cross Country

5 3 108 Truax Seth K 00:17:03.07 El Paso Chapin

6 0 42 Guerra Matthew K 00:17:12.41 Burges

7 4 181 Rivas Zachary K 00:17:22.00 Pebble Hills High School

8 5 99 Torres Braulio K 00:17:23.46 El Paso Chapin

9 6 201 Dickerson Robert K 00:17:25.15 Pebble Hills High School

10 7 209 Lay Micah K 00:17:31.18 Pebble Hills High School

11 8 83 Mota Diego K 00:17:39.34 Eastlake High School

12 9 18 Hurtado Christian K 00:17:44.47 Americas

13 10 134 Ruiz Cesar K 00:17:45.32 El Paso Del Valle

14 11 17 Corral Jacob K 00:17:47.45 Americas

15 (12) 182 Soto Jorge K 00:17:49.42 Pebble Hills High School

16 13 151 Sanchez Martin K 00:17:56.54 Montwood High School

17 14 20 Martinez Jacob K 00:17:56.85 Americas

18 0 143 Reyes Francisco K 00:17:57.20 Jefferson High School

19 15 125 Tovar Evan K 00:18:10.08 El Paso Del Valle

20 (16) 179 Corral Pablo K 00:18:11.42 Pebble Hills High School

21 0 146 Nevarez Marco K 00:18:12.33 Jefferson High School

22 17 84 Quinonez Julian K 00:18:13.12 Eastlake High School

23 0 138 Herrera Jesus K 00:18:15.04 Harmony Science Academy

24 18 65 Flores Daniel K 00:18:16.85 Eastlake High School

25 0 210 Wellenreuther Charles K 00:18:17.42 Pebble Hills High School

26 19 175 Pereids Alex K 00:18:20.41 Montwood High School

27 20 166 Anoveros Felix K 00:18:21.83 Montwood High School

28 21 135 Rascon Joaquin K 00:18:29.72 El Paso Del Valle

29 22 160 Jacobo Bradley K 00:18:30.82 Montwood High School

30 23 53 Garces Sebastian K 00:18:31.27 Eastlake High School

31 24 167 Anoveros Fernando K 00:18:31.54 Montwood High School

32 25 230 Maldanado Marin K 00:18:44.62 Valle Verde Early College

33 26 113 Lira Adriel K 00:18:51.33 El Paso Chapin

34 27 21 Renteria Rene K 00:18:53.95 Americas

35 (28) 169 Ramirez Adam K 00:18:59.24 Montwood High School

36 (29) 150 Renteria Daniel K 00:18:59.79 Montwood High School

37 30 82 Kearney Jarrell K 00:19:12.88 Eastlake High School

38 0 145 Gaytan Gabriel K 00:19:20.92 Jefferson High School

39 0 168 Quezada Jacob K 00:19:22.30 Montwood High School

40 31 133 Ceniceros Jorge K 00:19:29.92 El Paso Del Valle

41 0 22 Armendariz Esteban K 00:19:38.43 Burges

42 (32) 68 Romero-Alvarado Diego K 00:19:40.54 Eastlake High School

43 (33) 66 Martinez Erick K 00:19:53.67 Eastlake High School

44 0 54 Rangel Erick K 00:19:54.52 Eastlake High School

45 34 12 Olvera Tristan K 00:20:07.97 Americas

46 35 231 Sanchez Emiliano K 00:20:10.13 Valle Verde Early College

47 36 112 Dillow Gabriel K 00:20:10.38 El Paso Chapin

48 0 90 Luna Anthony K 00:20:28.14 Eastlake High School

49 37 98 Munoz Fernando K 00:20:31.48 El Paso Chapin

50 0 147 Ortega Isaac K 00:20:32.98 Jefferson High School

51 0 67 Ponce Oscar K 00:21:01.50 Eastlake High School
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52 0 48 Martinez Victor K 00:21:20.74 Cathedral Cross Country

53 38 232 Sierra Ernesto K 00:21:54.38 Valle Verde Early College

54 39 228 Corral Randy K 00:23:25.14 Valle Verde Early College

55 40 219 Estrada Santino K 00:23:57.43 Valle Verde Early College

56 (41) 220 Garcia Javier K 00:24:01.88 Valle Verde Early College

57 42 128 Espinosa Cuevasgianfranco K 01:00:58.00 El Paso Del Valle
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Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pebble Hills High School 00:17:08.98 20

2 Americas 00:18:30.14 95

3 Eastlake High School 00:18:22.69 96

4 Montwood High School 00:18:20.23 98

5 El Paso Chapin 00:18:47.95 107

6 El Paso Del Valle 00:26:58.61 119

7 Valle Verde Early College 00:21:38.34 177

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Jefferson High School 00:19:00.86 4

Cathedral Cross Country 00:18:21.78 3

Burges 00:18:25.42 2

Harmony Science Academy 00:18:15.03 1
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